Fresnel lens technology
Digital signal analysis
Digital temperature compensation
Patented Multi-Level Signal Processing (MLSP)
Vertical Beam Shaping (VBS) provides pet immunity up
to 60 lbs (27 kg), available with EC-300DP series
Swivel-mount bracket for the ultimate in detector
location and installation flexibility

unique cover hinge allows the detector to be installed right
up to the ceiling.
Ordering Information:
EC-300D  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact
EC-301D  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
EC-302D  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘C’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
EC-300DP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact
EC-301DP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
EC-302DP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘C’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
BV-L1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Wall-to-Wall Lens (Pkg of 10)
BV-L2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corridor Lens (Pkg of 10)
BV-L3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Curtain Lens (Pkg of 10)
BV-L4  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pet-Alley Lens (Pkg of 10)